
Acharon Shel Pesach
Monday Night–Tuesday

22 Nisan · April 29–30

Candlelighting

Pesach Morning

Shacharit

Yizkor not before

Mincha

Neilat HaChag Seudah            

Pesach Ends

Chametz that has been sold

may be eaten after  

 after 8:59 pm

7:15 & 9:00 am

 10:30 am

 8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:11 pm

9:30 pm

Maot Chitim

Rabbi Starr does not accept personal money gifts for

the service of selling your Chametz, as he views it a

privilege to perform. He does, however, welcome

donations to the Rabbi’s Discretionary Fund where a

significant portion will be used to help people in need

with Pesach expenses, (Ma’ot Chitim) and other

charitable needs. It is our job to make sure that those

who are in need of assistance to have food for the

seder have it, and through your generous donations of

Maot Chitim, those in need will indeed have this

support. Donate at

www.ohrhatorahatl.org/maotchitim 

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

7:00 am

 

10:59 am

12:17 pm

Erev Pesach
 Sunday Night–Monday
14 Nisan · April 21–22

Mincha/Ma'ariv

Search for Chametz after

Shacharit

     followed by Siyum Bechorim

Latest time to eat chametz

Chametz must be annulled by

Candlelighting

Mincha/Ma'ariv with Hallel

Earliest Seder start time

Chatzot—finish afikomen by

Pesach morning

Pesach Mincha

     followed by Ma'ariv with Hallel

7:56 pm

7:55 pm

8:53 pm

1:35 am

9:30 am

7:55 pm

Pesach I
Monday Night–Tuesday

15 Nisan · April 22-23

Pesach II (Omer 1)
Tuesday Night–Wednesday

16 Nisan · April 23–24

Candlelighting and seder prep should begin

after  

Chatzot-finish afikoman by

Pesach Morning 

Shacharit

Mincha/Shiur/Ma’ariv

Yom Tov Ends

8:53 pm

1:39 am 

9:30 am

7:55 pm

9:06 pm

Begin Sefirat HaOmer

Chol Hamoed Pesach
 Wednesday Night–Sunday

17-20 Nisan · April 25-28

 

6:45 am

8:30 am

8:00 pm

Shacharit

Thursday & Friday

Sunday

Mincha/Ma'ariv

Thursday

6:55/8:01 pm

8:00 pm

7:15 & 9:00 am

8:00 pm

Shevii Shel Pesach
Sunday Night–Monday
21 Nisan · April 28–29

Candlelighting  

Mincha followed by Ma'ariv

Pesach Morning 

Shacharit

Pesach Mincha     

followed by a mini-shiur and Ma'ariv for

Yom Tov   

Shabbat
Chol Hamoed Pesach

19 Nisan  ·  April 26–27

Candlelighting

Mincha/Ma’ariv for Shabbat

Shabbat Morning

Shacharit

Women's Shir HaShirim Reading

Mincha

Shabbat Ends  

 6:54/8:00 pm

6:40 pm

7:15 & 9:00 am

 5:00 pm

7:50 pm

9:08 pm
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