

Pesach 5784 A

Erev Pesach Sunday Night-Monday 14 Nisan · April 21-22

Mincha/Ma'ariv	8:00 pm
Search for Chametz after	8:30 pm
Shacharit	7:00 am
followed by Siyum Bechorim	
Latest time to eat chametz	10:59 am
Chametz must be annulled by	12:17 pm

Pesach I Monday Night-Tuesday 15 Nisan · April 22-23

Candlalighting	756 22
Candlelighting	7:56 pm
Mincha/Ma'ariv with Hallel	7:55 pm
Earliest Seder start time	8:53 pm
Chatzot—finish afikomen by	1:35 am
Pesach morning	9:30 am
Pesach Mincha	7:55 pm
followed by Ma'ariv with Hallel	

Pesach II (Omer 1) Tuesday Night-Wednesday 16 Nisan · April 23-24

Begin Sefirat Ha0mer

Oleman Inc. 11	0.00
Pesach Morning	
Chatzot-finish afikoman by	1:39 am
after	8:53 pm
Candlelighting and seder prep should	a begin

Pesach Morning	
Shacharit	9:30 am
Mincha/Shiur/Ma'ariv	7:55 pm
Yom Tov Ends	9:06 pm

Chol Hamoed Pesach Wednesday Night-Sunday 17-20 Nisan · April 25-28

Shacharit

Thursday

8:30 am
6:45 am

8:00 pm



Shabbat Chol Hamoed Pesach 19 Nisan · April 26-27

Candlelighting	6:54/8:00 pm
Mincha/Ma'ariv for Shabbat	6:40 pm
Shabbat Morning	
Shacharit	7:15 & 9:00 am
Women's Shir HaShirim Reading	5:00 pm
Mincha	7:50 pm
Shabbat Ends	9:08 pm

Shevii Shel Pesach Sunday Night-Monday 21 Nisan · April 28-29

Candlelig	hting	6:55/8:01 pm
Mincha fo	ollowed by Ma'ariv	8:00 pm
Pesach N	Morning	
Shacharit		7:15 & 9:00 am
Pesach M	1incha	8:00 pm
followed by a mini-shiur and Ma'ariv for		
Yom T	OV	

Acharon Shel Pesach Monday Night-Tuesday 22 Nisan · April 29-30

Candlelighting	after 8:59 pm
Pesach Morning	
Shacharit	♣ 7:15 & 9:00 am
Yizkor not before	10:30 am
Mincha	8:00 pm
Neilat HaChag Seudah	8:30 pm
Pesach Ends	9:11 pm
Chametz that has been sold	

9:30 pm 🧌

may be eaten after

Maot Chitim

Rabbi Starr does not accept personal money gifts for the service of selling your Chametz, as he views it a privilege to perform. He does, however, welcome donations to the Rabbi's Discretionary Fund where a significant portion will be used to help people in need with Pesach expenses, (Ma'ot Chitim) and other charitable needs. It is our job to make sure that those who are in need of assistance to have food for the seder have it, and through your generous donations of Maot Chitim, those in need will indeed have this

support. **Donate at**

www.ohrhatorahatl.org/maotchitim